

EX. CIVIL 60/25

HDFC ERGO GENERAL INSURANCE CO. LTD. Vs. LAXMAN
SINGH RATHORE

24.01.2025

Fresh execution petitioner received through e filing from filing counter. It be checked and registered.

Present: Shri S. K. Tyagi, Ld. Counsel for DH.

Nazir is directed to file his report on NDOH.

Put up on 17.03.2025.

(Richa Manchanda)
Judge MACT-2 (North)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/24.01.2025